Digital Storage Oscilloscopes
TDS1000C-EDU Series Datasheet
Features & Benefits
Key Performance Specifications
100 MHz, 60 MHz, 40 MHz Bandwidth Models
2 Channels
Up to 1 GS/s Sample Rate on All Channels
2.5k Point Record Length on All Channels

Width 177.8 7.0
Depth 108.0 4.3
Ordering Information
Model Description
TDS1001C-EDU 40 MHz, 2 Ch, 500 MS/s, Color Digital Storage
Oscilloscope
TDS1002C-EDU 60 MHz, 2 Ch, 1 GS/s, Color Digital Storage Oscilloscope
TDS1012C-EDU 100 MHz, 2 Ch, 1 GS/s, Color Digital Storage
Oscilloscope
Standard Accessories
Accessory Description
TPP0101 Two (2) 100 MHz 10X passive probes
Power Cord (Please specify plug option)
NIM/NIST Traceable Certificate of Calibration
Documentation (Please specify preferred language option)
Educator Classroom
and Lab Resource CD
Contains lab experiments for oscilloscopes and probes,
and XYZs of Oscilloscopes and ABCs of Probes Primers
OpenChoice® PC
Communications
Software
Enables fast and easy communication between
a Windows PC and the TDS1000C-EDU Series
through USB. Transfer and save settings, waveforms,
measurements, and screen images
3-year Warranty Covering labor and parts for defects in materials and
workmanship for a minimum of 3 years, excluding probes